
Year: 2024
Make: Kia
Model: EV9 Land AWD
VIN: KNDADFS58R6038915

Engine: Electric Motor
Transmission: 1-Speed A/T
Exterior: Pebble Gray (DFG)
Interior: Brown/Black

SAFETY

· Right Side Camera
· Left Side Camera
· Front Camera
· Back-Up Camera
· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear
Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
· Power Rear Child Safety Locks
· Driver Knee Airbag
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· Curtain 1st, 2nd And 3rd Row Airbags
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
· Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
· Aerial View Camera System
· Lane Departure Warning System Lane Departure
Warning
· Lane Departure Warning System Lane Keeping Assist
· Evasion Assist
· Driver Monitoring-Alert
· Collision Mitigation-Front
· Rear Cross-Traffic Collision Avoidance
· Blind Spot
· Parking Distance Warning Front And Rear Parking
Sensors
· 911 Connect Emergency Sos Capability
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side
Airbags
· Side Impact Beams
· ABS And Driveline Traction Control
· Vehicle Stability Management Electronic Stability
Control
· Highway Driving Assist

INTERIOR

· Air Filtration
· 3 12V DC Power Outlets
· Immobilizer
· Perimeter Alarm
· 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
· Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual
Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
· Digital Appearance
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Trip Computer
· Redundant Digital Speedometer
· Driver Information Center
· Power Door Locks w/Autolock Feature
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Power 1st Row Windows w/Front And Rear 1-Touch
Up/Down
· Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins
· Memory Settings -inc: Driver Seat, Door Mirrors and
Steering Wheel
· Smart Device Integration
· Tracker System
· Integrated Navigation System w/Voice Activation
· Smart Device Remote Engine Start
· FOB Controls -inc: Keyfob Cargo Access and Keyfob
Remote Start
· Cargo Space Lights
· Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
· Carpet Floor Trim
· Full Carpet Floor Covering
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Front And Rear Map Lights
· Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead
Console and 3 12V DC Power Outlets
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And
Passenger Illumination, Driver And Passenger Auxiliary
Mirror
· Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
· SynTex Leather Seats -inc: quilted stripes
· Urethane Gear Shifter Material
· Leatherette Door Trim Insert
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert,
Metal-Look Door Panel Insert, Metal-Look Console Insert
and Metal-Look Interior Accents
· Driver Foot Rest
· Illuminated Glove Box

· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Headliner/Pillar Ducts
· Rear HVAC w/Separate Controls
· Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning
· Smart Cruise Control with Stop & Go
· Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls
· HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
· Remote Releases -Inc: Proximity Cargo Access and Power
Charge Port Door
· Remote Keyless Entry w/Integrated Key Transmitter,
Illuminated Entry, Illuminated Ignition Switch and Panic
Button
· Valet Function
· Proximity Key For Doors And Push Button Start And Smart
Device Proximity Key
· Rear Cupholder
· Front Cupholder
· Heated Leatherette Steering Wheel
· Fixed 40-60 Split-Bench 3rd Row Seat Front, Manual
Recline, Manual Fold Into Floor and 2 Fixed Head Restraints
· Mobile Hotspot Internet Access
· Voice Recorder
· Power Rear Windows and Fixed 3rd Row Windows
· Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Traction Battery
Level, Power/Regen, Trip Odometer and Trip Computer
· Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
· Sliding Front Center Armrest w/Storage and Rear Center
Armrest Rear Seat Mounted Armrest Outboard Only
· Bucket Folding Bucket Front Facing Heated Manual
Reclining Fold Forward Seatback Ventilated and Rear Seat
w/Manual Fore/Aft
· Passenger Seat
· Driver Seat
· Heated & Ventilated Front Bucket Seats -inc: driver
premium relaxation comfort seat tilt and driver seat
memory, 8-way power-adjustable driver and front
passenger seats, 4-way driver power lumbar w/ERGO
lumbar stabilization, 2-way driver power leg support, 2-way
passenger lumbar support and front passenger seat walk-
in switch

ENTERTAINMENT

· 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
· Wireless Phone Connectivity
· 14 Speakers
· Integrated Roof Antenna
· Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume
Control, Steering Wheel Controls, Radio Data System and
External Memory Control
· Radio: AM/FM/MP3/HD Radio/SiriusXM Meridian Audio -inc:
708 Watts, 12.3" color TFT display, navigation, Bluetooth,
Android Auto, Apple CarPlay, voice recognition, telematics,
14-speakers w/subwoofer, external amp, Intelli Q, Horizon,
Cabin Talk, Wi-Fi hotspot and USB connectivity

EXTERIOR

· Headlights-Automatic Highbeams
· LED Brakelights
· Perimeter/Approach Lights
· Auto On/Off Projector Beam Led Low/High Beam Daytime
Running Auto High-Beam Headlamps w/Delay-Off
· Tailgate/Rear Door Lock Included w/Power Door Locks
· Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
· Black Grille
· Lip Spoiler
· Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
· Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers
· Deep Tinted Glass
· Fixed Rear Window w/Wiper, Heated Wiper Park and
Defroster
· Body-Colored Power Heated Auto Dimming Side Mirrors
w/Power Folding and Turn Signal Indicator
· Body-Colored Door Handles
· Chrome Side Windows Trim, Black Front Windshield Trim
and Black Rear Window Trim
· Chrome Bodyside Insert, Black Bodyside Cladding and
Black Wheel Well Trim
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Metal-Look Rub Strip/Fascia
Accent and Black Bumper Insert
· Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-Look Rub Strip/Fascia
Accent and Black Bumper Insert
· Exterior Fixed Glass 2nd Row Sunroof w/Power Sunshade
· Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st Row
Sunroof w/Power Sunshade
· Tire Mobility Kit
· Tires: 275/50R20 AS
· Wheels: 20" Black & Machined Finished Alloy

MECHANICAL

· Lithium Ion Traction Battery w/10.9 kW Onboard Charger,
84.2 Hrs Charge Time @ 110/120V, 8.75 Hrs Charge Time
@ 220/240V,1.383 Hrs Charge Time @ 440V and 99.8
kWh Capacity
· Brake Actuated Limited Slip Differential
· Regenerative 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front
Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold
Control and Electric Parking Brake
· Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Permanent Locking Hubs
· Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· 60-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down
Protection
· Automatic Full-Time All-Wheel
· GVWR: 7,011 lbs
· 13.16 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

100
HIGHWAY MPG

78
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $69,900.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[DFG] Pebble Gray $0
[CRN] Brown/Black, Two Tone Syntex
Synthetic Leather Seats

$495

[MUG] Front & Rear Mud Guards $125
[BA0] Rear Bumper Applique $75
[DKC] Digital Key Card $0
[CF6] Carpeted Floor Mat, 6 Passenger $225
Original Shipping Charge $1,495
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $72,315.00
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